TALENT

E: admin@bucklandandgun.com.au M: 0417 873 713

Eye colour:
Dark Brown

Height:
161cm

Film

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2018

Hair colour:
Dark Brown

The Weight

Watch Your Back

Going South (Voice over)
Something Terrible

Living It

National Council of Women SA
Awoken (FF)

TV and Web Commercials

2021
2021

Music Video
2022

Theatre
2022
2019
2019

SA Health TVC
BHP TVC

With You Tonight

The Big Bad Wolf vs Curly Pig
Krishna
COCO The Clown

Entertainment

2019

Aalap Garba

Education/Training

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2019
2018
2018

Audition Technique 1

Intensive Acting Workshop
Audition Technique 2

American Accent Course

Weekly Acting Classes Film Theatre
Essence of Acting

Improvisation Workshop
Monologue Workshop
Improvisation Workshop
Stanislavski Workshop

Special Skills/Abilities

Natural Accent: Australian
Other Languages: English, Gujarati, Hindi, Italian (Beginner)
Dancer: Bollywood
Other Skills: Horse riding, photographer, writer, badminton, cycling, netball, basketball, archery

Other Hobbies and Interests: Reading, piano, photography, hiking, boxing, kayaking

Dru Patel

Actor, Dancer, Voice-Over Artist, Model

Dress/suit size:
12-14

Lead - Erica

Lead - Dru
Supporting - Zoey
Lead - Jade

Lead - Lily
Featured

Extra - Student

Extra - Nurse
Extra - Student

Lead - Erica

Lead - Curly Pig
Lead - Yashoda
Lead

Presenter

Carina Gun

Andy McPhee

Nick Buckland

Sandra Bell

Krystal Cave

Carina Gun & Nick Buckland
Katie Sarife

Adrian R’"Mante

Sarah Peters

Sarah Peters

W: www.bucklandandgun.com.au
Age Range

Ethnicity

South Asian/Indian

D
D
D
D
Di
Di
Di

r: Harry Kellaway & Miah McCarthy
r: Josh Thompson

r: Bailey Lock

r: Josh Thompson

r:Julie D'Lima

r: Alina Jansons & Kristoffer Lucia

r: Daniel J. Phillips

Blacksheep Advertising
TBWA

Dir: Morgan Gallager

Kismet Drama
Shishir Zaveri
Adrian R’"Mante

Aalap Indian Association Inc.

Buckland and Gun
Buckland and Gun
Buckland and Gun
Sandra Bell Vocal Coach
Kismet Drama

AAA Talent

The Celebrity Experience
The Celebrity Experience
Flinders University
Flinders University

Other Accents: American (general), English (British)
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